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Alkimos Baptist College AKB 1 25 1 25 25
All Saints' College ASC 1 84 26 109 84
Aranmore Catholic College ARA 1 66 110 175 66
Austin Cove Baptist College ACB 2 45 176 220 45
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School BCG 2 70 221 290 70
Carey Baptist College, Forrestdale CRF 2 60 291 350 60
Carey Baptist College, Harrisdale CRH 3 40 351 390 40
Carmel School CAR 3 40 391 430 40
CBC Fremantle CBC 3 50 431 480 50
Chisholm College CHI 4 84 481 564 84
Corpus Christi College COR 4 84 565 648 84
Court Grammar School CGS 4 65 649 713 65
Dale Christian School DCS 5 36 714 749 36
Edmund Rice College ERC 5 30 750 779 30
Emmanuel Catholic College ECC 5 66 780 845 66
Emmanuel Christian Community School ECS 6 20 846 865 20
Foundation Christian College FCC 6 44 894 937 44
Frederick Irwin AS FIA 6 50 938 987 50
Fremantle Christian College FRE 7 28 866 893 28
Geraldton Christian College GCC 7 30 1008 1037 30
Grace Christian School GCS 7 50 1038 1087 50
Geraldton Grammar School GGS 8 20 988 1007 20
Guildford Grammar School GUI 8 35 1088 1122 35
Helena College HEL 8 20 1123 1142 20
Heritage College Perth HCP 9 22 1143 1164 22
Holy Cross College HCC 9 80 1165 1244 80
Immaculate Heart College IHC 9 30 1245 1274 30
International School of WA IWA 10 35 1275 1309 35
Irene McCormack CC IMC 10 64 1310 1373 64
John Paul College JPC 10 64 1374 1437 64
John Septimus Roe ACS JSR 11 85 1438 1522 85
John Wollaston ACS JWS 11 60 1523 1582 60
John XXIII College JTC 11 95 1583 1677 95
Kennedy Baptist College KBC 12 90 1678 1767 90
Kingsway Christian College KCC 12 70 1768 1837 70
Kolbe Catholic College KOL 13 85 1838 1922 85
La Salle College LAS 13 80 1923 2002 80
Lake Joondalup Baptist College LJB 13 70 2003 2072 70
Living Waters Lutheran College LWL 14 72 2073 2144 72
Lumen Christi College LCC 14 70 2145 2214 70
Mandurah Baptist College MBC 14 74 2215 2288 74
Mandurah Catholic College MCC 15 64 2289 2352 64
Mater Dei College MDC 15 64 2353 2416 64
Mazenod College MAZ 16 50 2417 2466 50
Mercedes College MER 16 45 2467 2511 45
Mercy College MCY 16 64 2512 2575 64
Mother Teresa Catholic College MTC 17 70 2576 2645 70
Mundaring Christian College MUN 17 80 2646 2725 80
Nagle Catholic College NAG 17 44 2726 2769 44
Newman College NEW 18 90 2770 2859 90
Peter Carnley ACS PCA 18 64 2860 2923 64
Peter Moyes ACS PMA 19 84 2924 3007 84
Prendiville Catholic College PRE 19 90 3008 3097 90
Providence Christian College PRO 19 70 3098 3167 70
Quinns Baptist College QBC 20 64 3168 3231 64
Rehoboth Christian College RCC 20 40 3232 3271 40
Sacred Heart College SHC 20 90 3272 3361 90
Salvado Catholic College SAL 21 40 3362 3401 40
Servite College SER 21 84 3402 3485 84
Seton Catholic College SET 21 74 3486 3559 74
South Coast Baptist SCB 22 64 3560 3623 64
St Andrew's Grammar SAG 22 45 3624 3668 45
St Brigid's College SBC 22 42 3669 3710 42
St George's Anglican Grammar School STG 23 66 3711 3776 66
St James' s Anglican School STJ 23 64 3777 3840 64
St John Bosco College SJB 23 48 3841 3888 48
St Joseph's School (Northam) SJN 24 40 3889 3928 40
St Mark's ACS SMK 24 90 3929 4018 90
St Mary MacKillop College MAK 24 64 4019 4082 64
St Norbert College SNC 25 74 4083 4156 74
St Stephen's School (Carramar) SSC 25 64 4157 4220 64
Swan Christian College SWA 25 70 4291 4360 70
St Stephen's School (Duncraig) SSD 26 70 4221 4290 70
Swan Valley Anglican Community School SVA 26 52 4361 4412 52
The King's College TKC 27 35 4413 4447 35
Tranby College TRA 27 80 4448 4527 80
Ursula Frayne College UFC 27 90 4528 4617 90
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